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Name of Student
Pallav Goyal
Samarth Mishra
Vishrant Tripathy
Varun Rawal
Shriram S Rahatgaonkar
Arvind K
Ashwin Agrawal
Piyush Arya
Rohan Kumar
Rishabh Malhotra
Harshit Sahay
Aditi Methi
Ishu Garg
Kumar Manas Nethil
M Kiran
Manoj Bajaj
Tulika Jatrele
Abhishek Anand
Akshay Kumar Sanghi
Rishabh Baid
Ayush Kumar Verma
Shubham Chowdhary
Shruti Nair
Sagar Dewangan
Aishwarya Singh
Shivani Srivastava
Indranil Biswas
Shikha Jain
Abhishek Chatterjee
Pushkar Kale
Anubhav Agrawal
M Anirudh
Mihir Sontake
Shriya Chandrakar
Kaustubh Anand Kandi
Aviral Shukla
Lehar Jain
Prashant Dewangan
Mohinish Chatterjee
Aishwarya Kumar
Safal Singh
Archit Bhatt
Pushpak Naik
Amit Dey
Aritro Biswas
Parijat Dewangan
Nihar Gupta
Avinash Kumar Pandey
Sourabh Moitra
Samrat Das
Gaurav Waghmare

Shrayan Chanda Barman

Rahul Sengupta
Akshay Kumar Jaiswal
Rashmi Dewangan
Parakh Sarda

Vishal Dey

FIITIEE Enr No.
1191461130002
1151461130039
1151461130033
1151461130038
1151461130053
1281461230001
1110461130013
1192461130001
1151461130026
1151461130022
1151461130041
1290091231322
1151461130029
1151461130002
1110461130004
1110461130033
1381461230001
1151461130011
1151461130021
1290091230318
1110461130054
1151461130001
1290091230329
1191461130014
1151461130030
1151461130057
1151461130034
1290091231323
1290091230219
1290091230283
1281461230002
1290091230221
1151461130036
1110461130022
1151461130050
1151461130018
1290091230182
1151461130024
1290091230341
1151461130025
1290091230222
1290091230227
1151461130048
1191461130020
1110461130052
1290091230180
1191461130044
1290091230174
1290091230184
1151461130037
1110461130057
1110461130030
1191461130076
1191461130023
1110461130020
1191461130075
1151461130014

Program Name
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Intensive Contact Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
Intensive Contact Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Intensive Contact Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program

AIR
11
30
77
165
184
195
238
243
314
398
629
976
1051
1105
1324
1398
1431
1441
1487
1757
1931
1936
1950
2055
2268
2277
2312
2355
2424
2634
2694
2782
2840
2949
3059
4024
4240
4446
5039
5001
5146
5270
5427
5696
5935
5938
6048
6181
6261
6826
7270
7364
7394
7421
7508
7937
8179



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Rishabh Samra
Ankush Bansal
Subham Agrawal
Diksha Verma
Vaibhav Sachan
Trisha Kanji

Nidhi Dwivedy
Apurva Singh
Tejesh Kumar Sahu
Abhishek Kumbhalkar
Balmukund Sinha
Vinay Agrawal
Sagar Raja
Klakshmi Bhanu Moorthy
Aditi Shrivastava
Sandeep Gehani
Shibayan Saha
Mayank Jha
Rishabh Mallik
Rashmi Singh
Shubham Kumar
Prachet Prakash
Nandini Bandyopadhyay
Mitul Bhattacharya
Shubham Vaishnav
Roshan M Regy
Mohit Banerjee
Apratim Yadav
Abhishek Roy
Archit Gajpal

Aditya Patel

Ritu Jha

Mansi Dubey

Vimal Kumar Sahu
Kunaal Bhagat
Shubham Dewangan
Aurnab Mandal
Izhar Alam
Aashutosh Trivedi
Utkarsh Jha
Apoorva Dave

1290091230215
1191461130028
1110461130048
1290091230546
1291091230519
1110461130031
1191461130048
1191461130081
1290091230282
1151461130031
1191461130070
1290091230281
1191461130057
1151461130047
1290091231324
1290091231179
1191461130001
1351461230020
1151461130027
1290091231361
1110461130053
1290091230064
1151461130042
1110461130049
1191461130032
1251461230010
1351461230001
1151461130013
1391091230765
1191461130026
1110461130009
1110461130005
1290091230179
1151461130045
1290091230332
1110461130016
1151461130035
1390091230044
1110461130032
1290091231360
1291091231336

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
One Year Extended Classroom Program

Two Year Classroom Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program

PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
One Year Classroom Program

One Year Extended Classroom Program

Two Year Classroom Program

All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
Two Year Classroom Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Two Year Classroom Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program

Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program
All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program

8669
8696
8748
8837
9194
10028
10199
10425
10881
10966
11273
11672
11754
11824
11900
11906
11924
12244
12401
12555
12956
13688
14169
14221
14425
14486
15891
16169
16240
16252
16321
16808
17686
18091
18125
19078
19304
19372
19439
19443
19561



