S. No.	Name of Student	FIITJEE Enr No.	Program Name	AIR
1	Pallav Goyal	1191461130002	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11
2	Samarth Mishra	1151461130039	Two Year Classroom Program	30
3	Vishrant Tripathy	1151461130033	Two Year Classroom Program	77
4	Varun Rawal	1151461130038	Two Year Classroom Program	165
5	Shriram S Rahatgaonkar	1151461130053	Two Year Classroom Program	184
6	Arvind K	1281461230001	Intensive Contact Program	195
7	Ashwin Agrawal	1110461130013	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	238
8	Piyush Arya	1192461130001	All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	243
9	Rohan Kumar	1151461130026	Two Year Classroom Program	314
10	Rishabh Malhotra	1151461130022	Two Year Classroom Program	398
11	Harshit Sahay	1151461130041	Two Year Classroom Program	629
12	Aditi Methi	1290091231322	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	976
13	Ishu Garg	1151461130029	Two Year Classroom Program	1051
14	Kumar Manas Nethil	1151461130002	Two Year Classroom Program	1105
15	M Kiran	1110461130004	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	1324
16	Manoj Bajaj	1110461130033	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	1398
17	Tulika Jatrele	1381461230001	Intensive Contact Program	1431
18	Abhishek Anand	1151461130011	Two Year Classroom Program	1441
19	Akshay Kumar Sanghi	1151461130021	Two Year Classroom Program	1487
20	Rishabh Baid	1290091230318	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	1757
21	Ayush Kumar Verma	1110461130054	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	1931
22	Shubham Chowdhary	1151461130001	Two Year Classroom Program	1936
23	Shruti Nair	1290091230329	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	1950
24	Sagar Dewangan	1191461130014	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	2055
25	Aishwarya Singh	1151461130030	Two Year Classroom Program	2268
26	Shivani Srivastava	1151461130057	Two Year Classroom Program	2277
27	Indranil Biswas	1151461130034	Two Year Classroom Program	2312
28	Shikha Jain	1290091231323	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	2355
29	Abhishek Chatterjee	1290091230219	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	2424
30	Pushkar Kale	1290091230283	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	2634
31	Anubhav Agrawal	1281461230002	Intensive Contact Program	2694
32	M Anirudh	1290091230221	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	2782
33	Mihir Sontake	1151461130036	Two Year Classroom Program	2840
34	Shriya Chandrakar	1110461130022	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	2949
35	Kaustubh Anand Kandi	1151461130050	Two Year Classroom Program	3059
36	Aviral Shukla	1151461130018	Two Year Classroom Program	4024
37	Lehar Jain	1290091230182	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	4240
38	Prashant Dewangan	1151461130024	Two Year Classroom Program	4446
39	Mohinish Chatterjee	1290091230341	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	5039
40	Aishwarya Kumar	1151461130025	Two Year Classroom Program	5091
41	Safal Singh	1290091230222	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	5146
42	Archit Bhatt	1290091230227	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	5270
43	Pushpak Naik	1151461130048	Two Year Classroom Program	5427
44	Amit Dey	1191461130020	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	5696
45	Aritro Biswas	1110461130052	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	5935
46	Parijat Dewangan	1290091230180	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	5938
47	Nihar Gupta	1191461130044	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	6048
48	Avinash Kumar Pandey	1290091230174	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	6181
49	Sourabh Moitra	1290091230184	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	6261
50	Samrat Das	1151461130037	Two Year Classroom Program	6826
51	Gaurav Waghmare	1110461130057	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	7270
52	Shrayan Chanda Barman	1110461130030	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	7364
53	Rahul Sengupta	1191461130076	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	7394
54	Akshay Kumar Jaiswal	1191461130023	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	7421
55	Rashmi Dewangan	1110461130020	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	7598
56	Parakh Sarda	1191461130075	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	7937
57	Vishal Dey	1151461130014	Two Year Classroom Program	8179

58	Rishabh Samra	1290091230215	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	8669
59	Ankush Bansal	1191461130028	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	8696
60	Subham Agrawal	1110461130048	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	8748
61	Diksha Verma	1290091230546	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	8837
62	Vaibhav Sachan	1291091230519	All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	9194
63	Trisha Kanji	1110461130031	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	10028
64	Nidhi Dwivedy	1191461130048	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	10199
65	Apurva Singh	1191461130081	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	10425
66	Tejesh Kumar Sahu	1290091230282	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	10881
67	Abhishek Kumbhalkar	1151461130031	Two Year Classroom Program	10966
68	Balmukund Sinha	1191461130070	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11273
69	Vinay Agrawal	1290091230281	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11672
70	Sagar Raja	1191461130057	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11754
71	Klakshmi Bhanu Moorthy	1151461130047	Two Year Classroom Program	11824
72	Aditi Shrivastava	1290091231324	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11900
73	Sandeep Gehani	1290091231179	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11906
74	Shibayan Saha	1191461130001	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	11924
75	Mayank Jha	1351461230020	One Year Extended Classroom Program	12244
76	Rishabh Mallik	1151461130027	Two Year Classroom Program	12401
77	Rashmi Singh	1290091231361	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	12555
78	Shubham Kumar	1110461130053	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	12956
79	Prachet Prakash	1290091230064	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	13688
80	Nandini Bandyopadhyay	1151461130042	Two Year Classroom Program	14169
81	Mitul Bhattacharya	1110461130049	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	14221
82	Shubham Vaishnav	1191461130032	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	14425
83	Roshan M Regy	1251461230010	One Year Classroom Program	14486
84	Mohit Banerjee	1351461230001	One Year Extended Classroom Program	15891
85	Apratim Yadav	1151461130013	Two Year Classroom Program	16169
86	Abhishek Roy	1391091230765	All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	16240
87	Archit Gajpal	1191461130026	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	16252
88	Aditya Patel	1110461130009	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	16321
89	Ritu Jha	1110461130005	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	16808
90	Mansi Dubey	1290091230179	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	17686
91	Vimal Kumar Sahu	1151461130045	Two Year Classroom Program	18091
92	Kunaal Bhagat	1290091230332	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	18125
93	Shubham Dewangan	1110461130016	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	19078
94	Aurnab Mandal	1151461130035	Two Year Classroom Program	19304
95	Izhar Alam	1390091230044	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	19372
96	Aashutosh Trivedi	1110461130032	PINNACLE-Two Year Integrated School Program	19439
97	Utkarsh Jha	1290091231360	Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	19443
98	Apoorva Dave	1291091231336	All India Test Series and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	19561
97			Rankers Study Material and Concept Strengthening Classroom Program	